

Name:		AHA #	(if renewal)
Birth date:	(Required for amateur & youth)		
SS# (required by AHA)			
Address:			<del></del>
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Cell #:		
E-Mail:	Website (if applicable):		

<b>CATEGORY</b>	MEMBERSHIP TYPE	COST
	AHA Membership – D <i>oes Not include</i> Competition Card	
	<i>Includes</i> AHA Member Benefits with various goods and services	
	Voting Privileges, KAHS Membership	
Α	1 Year Adult	\$65.00
В	3 Year Adult	\$175.00
С	1 Year Youth	\$20.00
	AHA Membership - <i>Includes C</i> ompetition Card	
	Includes AHA Excess Personal Liability Insurance	
	Voting Privileges, KAHS Membership	
D	1 Year Adult	\$100.00
E	3 Year Adult	\$280.00
F	1 Year Youth	\$45.00
	KAHS Membership - <i>does not include</i> AHA membership	
G	1 Year Affiliate - must hold AHA membership in another AHA club*	\$20.00
Н	3 Year Affiliate - must hold AHA membership in another AHA Club*	\$60.00
	*AHA Club Affiliation:	
1	1 Year Associate - no AHA membership affiliation	\$20.00
J	3 Year Associate - no AHA membership affiliation	\$60.00

<u>How to join/renew</u> You can join or renew your AHA/KAHS memberships through AHA's website, <u>www.arabianhorses.org</u>, call AHA at 303-696-4500 or mail form and payment to Cindy Howey. If you join/renew directly through AHA, please select KAHS, club #8278, as your affiliated club.

<u>Competition cards</u> You must be an AHA member and have an AHA competition card if you compete, or if you own horses that compete, at AHA recognized events.

**Expiration** Memberships will expire on the last day of the month in which a member joins. (For example, if you join on February 12, 2012, your membership will expire February 28, 2013).

Mail Form & Payment to:

Cindy Howey – KAHS Membership P.O. Box 98 Andale, KS 67001

Please visit our website www.ksahs.com